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Název
Výběrové řízení

dood dood
Realizace cest

AR 2024/2025

letní semestr

ERASMUS+ stud.

ERASMUS+ stud.

02.05.2024

02.05.2024

11.09.2024

11.09.2024

01.01.2025

01.01.2025

30.09.2025

30.09.2025

Studium a stáže 
v zahraničí 

Výběrové řízení na Erasmus, 
mezinárodní studijní pobyty

– FSI VUT v Brně

Výběrové řízení na Erasmus, 
studijní pobyty

– FSI VUT v Brně. 

https://www.fme.vutbr.cz/studenti/zahranici/akce/73607
https://www.fme.vutbr.cz/studenti/zahranici/akce/73606



